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Sessions  Add session Report  Import  Export  Statusset  Temporary users
Sessions - Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem Ekonomi 15P1 v All | All past || Months
# Date Time Type Description

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM )
Ekonomi 15P1

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem

2  Tue 22 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM .
Ekonomi 15P1

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem

3  Tue 29 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM )
Ekonomi 15P1

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM )
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem ~ Dr- M. Subardin,

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

6 Tue 19 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

7 Tue 26 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

SE., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si
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Date Time

Tue 3 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 10 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 17 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 24 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 31 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 7 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 14 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 21 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Tue 28 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
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A Permissions

9. Check permissions

Y Filters

A Competency breakdown
Logs

*, Backup

¥, Restore

Course administration

Type

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Group: 231-EKP39515 Sistem
Ekonomi 15P1

Jump to... v

Description

Dr. M. Subardin,
SE., M.Si

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E

Halia Butra Aini,
S.E., M.E
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& X

& X

& X

& X

& X

& X

& X

& X

& X
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